
Gold DMT Youth Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

517 Abigail Bass Orbit Milton Keynes Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

3.300
3.300

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.900

0.600
0.000

21.200
22.200

43.400 1

371 Eva Jevons Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

3.200
3.100

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.700

0.200
0.200

21.600
21.600

43.200 2

441 Sophie Hutchinson Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.900
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.800

0.600
0.000

21.100
21.500

42.600 3

200 Danielle Hancock City of Plymouth Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

1.600
2.500

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.400
21.100

41.500 4
=

413 Lucie Moss Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.700
2.500

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.100

0.000
0.200

21.100
20.400

41.500 4
=

470 Yasmin Fabling-Pathan Marriotts Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.700
1.800

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.800

0.200
0.000

20.800
20.600

41.400 6

276 Sophia Murch Exeter Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.700
1.800

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.400

0.000
0.000

20.900
20.200

41.100 7
=

737 Poppy Bishop Sky High Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.800

0.000
0.000

20.600
20.500

41.100 7
=

58 Poppy Andrew Aspire Springers Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.700
2.500

0.000
0.000

16.800
18.500

0.200
0.000

19.300
21.000

40.300 9

404 Lily Davies Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.100
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.700
16.600

0.000
0.000

20.800
19.300

40.100 10

765 Olivia Blay Starlight Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.700
0.900

0.000
0.000

18.600
17.300

0.600
0.000

20.700
18.200

38.900 11

609 Isla Pickthall Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

1.800
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.800
17.400

0.000
0.000

20.600
18.100

38.700 12

51 Daisy Ruane-Stuart Aspire Springers Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

2.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.400
17.600

0.000
0.000

20.600
17.600

38.200 13

605 Harriet Mccarthy-Gordon Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Female
1
2

1.800
1.200

0.000
2.000

18.300
18.400

0.200
0.000

19.900
17.600

37.500 14

Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

517 Abigail Bass Orbit Milton Keynes Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 3.300 0.000 19.000 0.000 22.300 22.300 1

371 Eva Jevons Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 3.200 0.000 18.700 0.000 21.900 21.900 2

441 Sophie Hutchinson Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.700 21.700 3

470 Yasmin Fabling-Pathan Marriotts Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 3.200 0.000 18.800 0.600 21.400 21.400 4 =

413 Lucie Moss Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.700 0.000 21.400 21.400 4 =

200 Danielle Hancock City of Plymouth Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 2.500 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.300 21.300 6

276 Sophia Murch Exeter Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.500 0.000 21.200 21.200 7

737 Poppy Bishop Sky High Gold DMT Youth Female Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.700 20.700 8

Gold DMT Youth Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

517 Abigail Bass Orbit Milton Keynes Gold DMT Youth Female Final 2 4 3.300 0.000 19.000 0.200 22.100 22.100 1

441 Sophie Hutchinson Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female Final 2 4 2.700 0.000 19.000 0.000 21.700 21.700 2

371 Eva Jevons Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Female Final 2 4 3.100 0.000 18.800 0.600 21.300 21.300 3

470 Yasmin Fabling-Pathan Marriotts Gold DMT Youth Female Final 2 4 1.600 0.000 18.800 0.600 19.800 19.800 4
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold DMT Youth Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

252 Connor Remedios Evolution Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

3.000
3.100

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.900

0.000
0.000

21.800
22.000

43.800 1

599 Frederick Freeman Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

3.500
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.900

0.600
0.000

21.500
21.600

43.100 2

588 Conor Byrne Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

3.100
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.400

0.000
0.000

21.600
21.100

42.700 3

344 Thomas Muller Kingston Academy Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

3.500
4.400

0.000
0.000

18.600
16.400

0.000
0.600

22.100
20.200

42.300 4
=

398 John Murdock Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

2.700
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.600

0.000
0.600

21.600
20.700

42.300 4
=

167 Michael Sweeney Carlisle Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

2.100
2.200

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.700

0.000
0.000

20.700
20.900

41.600 6

513 Mason Parker-Groves Okehampton Flyers Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

2.100
2.500

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.800

0.600
0.600

20.300
20.700

41.000 7

444 Ted Herbert Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

1.800
2.200

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.300

0.000
0.200

20.300
20.300

40.600 8

281 James Harris Harrogate Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

1.800
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.100

0.000
0.600

20.300
19.100

39.400 9

205 Nathan Richards City of Plymouth Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

2.100
0.500

0.000
0.000

18.700
17.400

0.000
0.000

20.800
17.900

38.700 10

62 Thomas Richardson Aspire Springers Gold DMT Youth Male
1
2

3.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

21.500
0.000

21.500 11

Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

588 Conor Byrne Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 3.100 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.900 21.900 1

252 Connor Remedios Evolution Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 3.000 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.800 21.800 2

599 Frederick Freeman Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 3.500 0.000 18.200 0.000 21.700 21.700 3

344 Thomas Muller Kingston Academy Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 3.600 0.000 18.100 0.600 21.100 21.100 4

167 Michael Sweeney Carlisle Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.600 0.600 20.700 20.700 5

444 Ted Herbert Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 2.200 0.000 18.200 0.200 20.200 20.200 6

513 Mason Parker-Groves Okehampton Flyers Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.500 0.600 20.000 20.000 7

398 John Murdock Liverpool Gold DMT Youth Male Final 1 3 3.200 0.000 16.600 0.000 19.800 19.800 8

Gold DMT Youth Male Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

599 Frederick Freeman Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Male Final 2 4 4.400 0.000 18.300 0.000 22.700 22.700 1

344 Thomas Muller Kingston Academy Gold DMT Youth Male Final 2 4 4.400 0.000 18.000 0.000 22.400 22.400 2

252 Connor Remedios Evolution Gold DMT Youth Male Final 2 4 3.100 0.000 18.800 0.200 21.700 21.700 3

588 Conor Byrne Propulsion Gold DMT Youth Male Final 2 4 2.900 0.000 17.600 0.600 19.900 19.900 4
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold DMT 13-14 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

457 Ava Parsons Marriotts Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

4.800
4.800

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.800

0.000
0.000

23.700
23.600

47.300 1

258 Isabella Hunt Evolution Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

4.800
4.800

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.600

0.000
0.000

23.400
23.400

46.800 2

617 Lilly Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

3.600
4.400

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.600

0.000
0.200

22.400
22.800

45.200 3

11 Lucy Pook Alchemy Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

4.400
3.500

0.000
0.000

18.600
19.000

0.600
0.000

22.400
22.500

44.900 4

375 Francesca Dawe Liverpool Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

4.400
3.600

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.600

0.800
0.000

22.200
22.200

44.400 5

472 Elodie Heath Max Force Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

3.100
3.300

0.000
0.000

18.400
19.000

0.200
0.000

21.300
22.300

43.600 6

52 Ella Bird Aspire Springers Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

3.600
3.300

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.400

0.200
0.200

21.600
21.500

43.100 7

628 Olivia Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

3.100
3.300

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.600

0.800
0.000

21.100
21.900

43.000 8

621 Maiya Maguire Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.900
4.000

0.000
0.000

16.600
18.200

0.200
0.200

19.300
22.000

41.300 9

256 Freya Allen Evolution Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

0.700
2.600

0.000
0.000

17.400
18.200

0.000
0.200

18.100
20.600

38.700 10

459 Caitlin Baillie Marriotts Gold DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.700
0.700

0.000
0.000

16.600
17.400

0.200
0.000

19.100
18.100

37.200 11

Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

258 Isabella Hunt Evolution Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 18.500 0.000 23.700 23.700 1

457 Ava Parsons Marriotts Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.800 0.000 23.600 23.600 2

617 Lilly Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 4.400 0.000 18.800 0.000 23.200 23.200 3

11 Lucy Pook Alchemy Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 3.500 0.000 19.000 0.000 22.500 22.500 4 =

628 Olivia Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 17.700 0.000 22.500 22.500 4 =

472 Elodie Heath Max Force Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 3.300 0.000 18.800 0.000 22.100 22.100 6

375 Francesca Dawe Liverpool Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 2.400 0.000 17.300 0.000 19.700 19.700 7

52 Ella Bird Aspire Springers Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 0.700 0.000 17.400 0.000 18.100 18.100 8

Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

258 Isabella Hunt Evolution Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 5.200 0.000 18.400 0.000 23.600 23.600 1

457 Ava Parsons Marriotts Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 4.800 0.000 18.600 0.800 22.600 22.600 2

628 Olivia Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 3.100 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.900 21.900 3

617 Lilly Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 3.600 0.000 18.400 0.200 21.800 21.800 4

Gold DMT 13-14 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

89 Declan Carter Birkenhead Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.900

0.000
0.200

24.000
23.900

47.900 1

292 Alfie Lynch Heart of England Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

3.000
6.400

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.800

0.200
0.600

21.000
24.600

45.600 2

95 Theo Davies Birkenhead Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

3.600
3.300

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.700

0.000
0.000

22.400
22.000

44.400 3
=

343 Samuel Newman Kingston Academy Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

3.100
4.400

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.200

0.000
0.000

21.800
22.600

44.400 3
=

251 Brandon Morgan-Geer Evolution Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

3.400
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.900

0.000
0.000

22.300
21.600

43.900 5

60 Theo Luckett Aspire Springers Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

2.400
2.900

0.000
0.000

17.400
16.500

0.000
0.000

19.800
19.400

39.200 6

284 Xavier Lovell Harrogate Gold DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

1.800
2.900

2.000
0.000

16.700
18.300

0.200
0.600

16.300
20.600

36.900 7
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

292 Alfie Lynch Heart of England Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 7.200 0.000 18.900 0.200 25.900 25.900 1

89 Declan Carter Birkenhead Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 5.600 0.000 18.700 0.000 24.300 24.300 2

251 Brandon Morgan-Geer Evolution Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 3.400 0.000 18.800 0.000 22.200 22.200 3 =

95 Theo Davies Birkenhead Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 3.600 0.000 18.800 0.200 22.200 22.200 3 =

343 Samuel Newman Kingston Academy Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 4.400 0.000 18.200 0.600 22.000 22.000 5

284 Xavier Lovell Harrogate Gold DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.400 0.600 20.700 20.700 6

Gold DMT 15-16 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

396 Jessica Cinnamond Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

5.600
6.400

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.800

0.200
0.000

24.000
25.200

49.200 1

369 Emily Lock Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

2.400
6.000

0.000
0.000

17.600
18.900

0.000
0.200

20.000
24.700

44.700 2

156 Emily Trotter Carlisle Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

3.400
3.300

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.500

0.000
0.000

22.300
21.800

44.100 3

228 Clarissa Seraphin Edgbarrow Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

3.100
3.200

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.700

0.000
0.000

22.000
21.900

43.900 4

633 Sophie Dickinson Propulsion Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

2.400
3.100

0.000
0.000

17.400
18.200

0.000
0.600

19.800
20.700

40.500 5

41 Meadow Coney-Hellawell Apollo Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

0.000
3.500

0.000
0.000

0.000
18.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
21.500

21.500 6

408 Lolli Nestor Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

0.000
1.300

0.000
2.000

0.000
18.200

0.000
1.000

0.000
16.500

16.500 7

Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

396 Jessica Cinnamond Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 6.400 0.000 18.700 0.200 24.900 24.900 1

408 Lolli Nestor Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 18.800 0.000 24.000 24.000 2

41 Meadow Coney-Hellawell Apollo Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 17.800 0.000 22.600 22.600 3

156 Emily Trotter Carlisle Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 3.300 0.000 18.700 0.000 22.000 22.000 4

228 Clarissa Seraphin Edgbarrow Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 3.600 0.000 18.300 0.200 21.700 21.700 5

369 Emily Lock Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.800 0.000 17.400 0.000 20.200 20.200 6

633 Sophie Dickinson Propulsion Gold DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.400 0.000 17.400 0.000 19.800 19.800 7

Gold DMT 15-16 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

84 Alfie Williams Birkenhead Gold DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

6.900
7.600

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.400

0.600
0.600

25.100
25.400

50.500 1

761 Matthew Sinclair Starlight Gold DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.400

0.800
0.600

23.000
23.000

46.000 2

330 Chase Baker Jumpers Gold DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

0.600
2.700

0.000
0.000

17.200
18.600

0.000
0.000

17.800
21.300

39.100 3

349 Adam Smith Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

0.000
4.800

0.000
0.000

0.000
18.800

0.000
0.600

0.000
23.000

23.000 4

Gold DMT 15-16 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

84 Alfie Williams Birkenhead Gold DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 6.400 0.000 18.600 0.600 24.400 24.400 1

349 Adam Smith Liverpool Gold DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.500 0.800 22.500 22.500 2

761 Matthew Sinclair Starlight Gold DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.200 0.800 22.200 22.200 3

330 Chase Baker Jumpers Gold DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 3.800 0.000 18.000 1.000 20.800 20.800 4
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold DMT Junior Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

368 Emily Lock Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

6.000
6.000

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.700

0.200
1.000

24.800
23.700

48.500 1

395 Jessica Cinnamond Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

5.600
6.400

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500

0.600
0.600

23.600
24.300

47.900 2

231 Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

5.200
4.800

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.500

0.000
0.200

23.700
23.100

46.800 3
=

259 Isabella Hunt Evolution Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

4.800
4.800

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.900

0.600
0.000

23.100
23.700

46.800 3
=

40 Meadow Coney-Hellawell Apollo Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

4.800
4.800

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.200

0.200
0.200

22.800
22.800

45.600 5

153 Emily Trotter Carlisle Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

3.300
3.400

0.000
0.000

18.700
19.000

0.000
0.000

22.000
22.400

44.400 6

618 Lilly Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

3.600
4.400

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.800

0.800
0.200

21.300
23.000

44.300 7

627 Olivia Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

3.100
4.800

0.000
0.000

17.100
18.400

0.800
0.000

19.400
23.200

42.600 8

376 Francesca Dawe Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

4.400
3.600

0.000
0.000

18.700
17.000

0.600
0.800

22.500
19.800

42.300 9

634 Sophie Dickinson Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

2.700
2.900

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.200

0.400
0.000

21.000
21.100

42.100 10

622 Maiya Maguire Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

4.000
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.400
17.400

0.000
0.000

22.400
18.100

40.500 11

53 Ella Bird Aspire Springers Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

1.200
3.300

0.000
0.000

17.400
18.400

0.000
0.200

18.600
21.500

40.100 12

407 Lolli Nestor Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female
1
2

5.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.600
0.000

0.600
0.000

23.200
0.000

23.200 13

Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

395 Jessica Cinnamond Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 5.600 0.000 18.900 0.000 24.500 24.500 1

627 Olivia Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.300 0.000 23.100 23.100 2

259 Isabella Hunt Evolution Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 18.600 0.800 23.000 23.000 3

40 Meadow Coney-Hellawell Apollo Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.700 0.600 22.900 22.900 4

618 Lilly Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.700 0.800 22.700 22.700 5

231 Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 18.200 0.800 22.600 22.600 6

368 Emily Lock Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 16.600 0.800 21.000 21.000 7

153 Emily Trotter Carlisle Gold DMT Junior Female Final 1 3 0.600 0.000 17.600 0.000 18.200 18.200 8

Gold DMT Junior Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

395 Jessica Cinnamond Liverpool Gold DMT Junior Female Final 2 4 6.400 0.000 18.800 0.600 24.600 24.600 1

259 Isabella Hunt Evolution Gold DMT Junior Female Final 2 4 5.200 0.000 18.700 0.000 23.900 23.900 2

40 Meadow Coney-Hellawell Apollo Gold DMT Junior Female Final 2 4 4.800 0.000 18.200 0.200 22.800 22.800 3

627 Olivia Bagley Propulsion Gold DMT Junior Female Final 2 4 3.100 0.000 18.400 0.200 21.300 21.300 4

Gold DMT Junior Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

90 Declan Carter Birkenhead Gold DMT Junior Male
1
2

4.400
5.200

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.800

0.000
0.000

23.300
24.000

47.300 1

762 Matthew Sinclair Starlight Gold DMT Junior Male
1
2

5.600
4.800

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.800

0.800
0.800

23.300
22.800

46.100 2

83 Alfie Williams Birkenhead Gold DMT Junior Male
1
2

2.400
7.600

0.000
0.000

17.600
18.500

0.000
0.200

20.000
25.900

45.900 3

282 Oliver Jones Harrogate Gold DMT Junior Male
1
2

5.200
2.000

0.000
2.000

18.800
18.400

0.600
0.000

23.400
18.400

41.800 4

27 Elliott Hares Apollo Gold DMT Junior Male
1
2

3.500
2.400

0.000
0.000

18.600
17.400

0.600
0.000

21.500
19.800

41.300 5
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold DMT Junior Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

83 Alfie Williams Birkenhead Gold DMT Junior Male Final 1 3 7.200 0.000 19.000 0.000 26.200 26.200 1

762 Matthew Sinclair Starlight Gold DMT Junior Male Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.500 0.000 23.300 23.300 2

27 Elliott Hares Apollo Gold DMT Junior Male Final 1 3 4.800 0.000 18.200 0.000 23.000 23.000 3

90 Declan Carter Birkenhead Gold DMT Junior Male Final 1 3 3.000 0.000 19.200 0.600 21.600 21.600 4

Gold DMT Senior Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

92 Megan Sprakes Birkenhead Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

6.000
5.600

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.600

0.200
0.600

24.500
23.600

48.100 1

760 Lauren Piper Starlight Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

4.800
5.200

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.400

0.600
0.600

22.900
23.000

45.900 2

593 Eleanor Jordan Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

5.200
4.400

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.400

0.800
0.000

22.600
22.800

45.400 3

243 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

4.400
3.700

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.400

0.200
0.200

22.800
21.900

44.700 4

203 Lois Beckwith City of Plymouth Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

3.500
4.400

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.200

0.000
0.800

22.400
21.800

44.200 5

610 Issabel Spurr-Ohare Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

3.100
3.400

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.800

0.000
0.000

21.700
22.200

43.900 6

751 Zara Harvey Southampton Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

3.300
3.500

0.000
0.000

17.900
18.400

0.200
0.200

21.000
21.700

42.700 7

295 Rosa Clark Heart of England Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

4.400
2.800

0.000
2.000

18.500
18.600

0.000
0.000

22.900
19.400

42.300 8

724 Abigail Jaques Sky High Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

0.700
3.000

0.000
0.000

17.600
18.800

0.000
0.000

18.300
21.800

40.100 9

329 Canay Sagbasan Jumpers Gold DMT Senior Female
1
2

0.000
0.600

0.000
0.000

0.000
17.600

0.000
0.000

0.000
18.200

18.200 10

Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

92 Megan Sprakes Birkenhead Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 6.000 0.000 18.500 0.800 23.700 23.700 1

760 Lauren Piper Starlight Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 18.400 0.000 23.600 23.600 2

295 Rosa Clark Heart of England Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 5.200 0.000 18.700 0.600 23.300 23.300 3

243 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 4.400 0.000 18.600 0.000 23.000 23.000 4

203 Lois Beckwith City of Plymouth Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 4.400 0.000 18.300 0.600 22.100 22.100 5

751 Zara Harvey Southampton Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 3.100 0.000 18.600 0.000 21.700 21.700 6

593 Eleanor Jordan Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 2.800 0.000 17.400 0.000 20.200 20.200 7

610 Issabel Spurr-Ohare Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Female Final 1 3 2.700 2.000 18.500 0.200 19.000 19.000 8

Gold DMT Senior Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

92 Megan Sprakes Birkenhead Gold DMT Senior Female Final 2 4 5.600 0.000 18.500 0.200 23.900 23.900 1

760 Lauren Piper Starlight Gold DMT Senior Female Final 2 4 2.800 2.000 18.500 0.000 19.300 19.300 2

295 Rosa Clark Heart of England Gold DMT Senior Female Final 2 4 2.400 2.000 18.500 0.000 18.900 18.900 3

243 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Gold DMT Senior Female Final 2 4 1.600 2.000 18.500 0.200 17.900 17.900 4
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold DMT Senior Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

857 Petar Stanchev London DMT Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

9.600
5.600

0.000
0.000

18.800
19.200

0.600
0.600

27.800
24.200

52.000 1

613 Kendrick Moore Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

6.800
7.200

0.000
0.000

18.800
19.000

0.000
0.000

25.600
26.200

51.800 2

450 Toby Williams Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

6.800
6.800

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.600

0.600
0.600

25.000
24.800

49.800 3

464 Lewis Gosling Marriotts Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

5.100
8.300

0.000
0.000

17.300
18.000

0.000
0.200

22.400
26.100

48.500 4

591 Edward Vickers Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

7.300
6.800

0.000
0.000

16.800
18.100

0.000
0.600

24.100
24.300

48.400 5

469 Tom Wilson Marriotts Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

4.600
7.200

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.600

0.600
0.600

22.400
25.200

47.600 6
=

364 Eli Mansfield Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

5.200
6.800

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.400

0.600
0.600

23.000
24.600

47.600 6
=

54 Ethan Mccall Aspire Springers Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

5.200
6.400

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.800

0.600
0.600

22.900
24.600

47.500 8

474 Jakob Eilerts De Haan Max Force Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.700

0.200
0.600

23.500
23.300

46.800 9

385 Harrison Green Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

6.800
3.800

0.000
2.000

18.300
18.800

0.200
0.600

24.900
20.000

44.900 10

606 Harry Newman Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Male
1
2

3.500
3.900

2.000
2.000

18.300
16.500

0.200
1.000

19.600
17.400

37.000 11

Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

857 Petar Stanchev London DMT Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 9.600 0.000 18.600 0.200 28.000 28.000 1

613 Kendrick Moore Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 7.600 0.000 18.800 0.000 26.400 26.400 2

450 Toby Williams Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 7.600 0.000 18.500 0.600 25.500 25.500 3

364 Eli Mansfield Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 6.800 0.000 18.500 0.600 24.700 24.700 4

469 Tom Wilson Marriotts Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 8.400 0.000 17.000 1.000 24.400 24.400 5

54 Ethan Mccall Aspire Springers Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 6.000 0.000 18.500 0.600 23.900 23.900 6

464 Lewis Gosling Marriotts Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 6.100 0.000 18.500 0.800 23.800 23.800 7

591 Edward Vickers Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Male Final 1 3 7.300 0.000 16.700 0.600 23.400 23.400 8

Gold DMT Senior Male Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

450 Toby Williams Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male Final 2 4 7.600 0.000 18.700 0.600 25.700 25.700 1

364 Eli Mansfield Liverpool Gold DMT Senior Male Final 2 4 8.400 0.000 16.800 0.200 25.000 25.000 2

857 Petar Stanchev London DMT Gold DMT Senior Male Final 2 4 8.100 0.000 17.000 0.200 24.900 24.900 3

613 Kendrick Moore Propulsion Gold DMT Senior Male Final 2 4 6.400 0.000 18.200 0.200 24.400 24.400 4

Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

479 Megan Williams Max Force Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Female
1
2

0.700
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.800

0.000
0.600

19.400
18.900

38.300 1

Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

479 Megan Williams Max Force Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Female Final 1
1
2
3

0.700
0.700
0.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.700
18.800
18.700

0.000
0.600
0.000

19.400
18.900
19.300

57.600 1
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

819 Joseph Brown Velocity Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male
1
2

2.200
2.100

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.500

0.000
0.600

20.900
20.000

40.900 1

Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

819 Joseph Brown Velocity Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male Final 1
1
2
3

2.200
2.100
2.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.700
18.500
18.400

0.000
0.600
0.200

20.900
20.000
20.200

61.100 1

Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

805 Lily Heather Maskill Trafford Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female
1
2

1.300
1.600

0.000
0.000

19.200
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.500
20.200

40.700 1

115 Kristen Hey Bolton Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female
1
2

1.200
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.800

0.200
0.600

19.600
19.500

39.100 2

113 Kerry Wallwork Bolton Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female
1
2

1.200
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.100
18.200

0.600
0.800

18.700
18.100

36.800 3

Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

805 Lily Heather Maskill Trafford Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1
1
2
3

1.300
1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

19.200
18.600
18.300

0.000
0.000
0.600

20.500
20.200
19.400

60.100 1

115 Kristen Hey Bolton Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1
1
2
3

1.200
1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.600
18.800
19.000

0.200
0.600
0.200

19.600
19.500
20.100

59.200 2

113 Kerry Wallwork Bolton Gold Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1
1
2
3

1.200
0.700
0.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.100
18.200
18.800

0.600
0.800
0.000

18.700
18.100
19.500

56.300 3
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